
2024 
INTERNATIONAL 
HORSE SHOW

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

17 & Under Youth Western Pleasure66

SEPT CAMP MURDOCK

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
LAMBERT

Judge E
DANE

1 146 1 1 2CHOCTAWS MOUNTAIN TRAVELER

SYDNEY CANTRELL KAREN FREEMAN 108 MOUNTAIN HORSE WAY 
FLOYD, VA  24091

2 1

2 388 2 3 1WOFS WIND COMMANDER

RUBY DEATLEY ANN DAY N 7556 LAKE MILLECOQUIN DR. 
ENGALDINE, KY  MI

1 2

3 384 3 2 3SHES ALL MINE

OLIVIA WARNER BRENDA WATSON 5674 KY RT. 825 LEANDER, KY 
41222

3 4

4 343 4 4 4DEWEESE FARMS REVOLUTION

ALIYAH GOOSTREE LANGSTONE HARVEY 519 GREGORY ROAD FRANKLIN, 
KY  421345320

4 3
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2024 RMHA 
International Horse 
Show

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

12-17 Youth Trail Pleasure68

MURDOCK LAMBERT DANE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
SEPT

Judge E
CAMP

1 387 2 3 1WOF GLAMOUR AND STYLE

OLIVIA WARNER MARY KELLEY TUCKER 1955 THATCHERS MILL PARIS, 
KY  40361

1 1

2 375 1 1 5B AND TS SLAMMA JAMMA

RUBY DEATLEY BRENDA WATSON 5674 KY RT. 825 LEANDER, KY 
41222

2 2

3 449 3 5 3PRIDES HIT THE MARK

RYAN MONROE KEVIN MONROE 1162 10 STREET PORTSMOUTH, 
OH  45662

3 4

4 488 4 4 4GWFS SUGAR N SPICE

JUSTIN STEFANIC JEFF & MARY ANN MARRS 8550 COUNTY SIDE BLVD RAPID 
CITY, SD  

5 3

5 525 5 2 2G.S. EMMA

LUKE MONTGOMERY JENNIFER WELCH 1738 LACEY CREEK RD WEST 
LIBERTY, KY  41472

7 8

6 324 7 6 9KILBURNS HOLY NIGHTMARE

TYLER KILBURN PAUL KILBURN 3707 HALLSCREEK RD 
MORROW, OH  45152

6 5

7 454 6 8 7RUBBERBANDMANS HEIR

MARGARET BARID MIA OSBOURNE 2269 RATLIFF CREEK RD 
PIKEVILLE, KY  41501

4 7

8 497 8 9 6DNS LADY IN CHARGE

MACEY DARNELL GRETA KHOLER 106 MEADOWCREST DR 
GEORGETOWN, KY  40324

8 6
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Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

12-17 Youth Trail Pleasure68

MURDOCK LAMBERT DANE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
SEPT

Judge E
CAMP

9 343 9 7 8DEWEESE FARMS REVOLUTION

ALIYAH GOOSTREE LANGSTONE HARVEY 519 GREGORY ROAD FRANKLIN, 
KY  421345320

9 9

09/06/24 4:05 pm Page 2 of 2
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2024 
INTERNATIONAL 
HORSE SHOW

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

3-5 YO Open Western Pleasure67

CAMP MURDOCK LAMBERT

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
DANE

Judge E
SEPT

1 385 2 1 2SILVERS DIAMOND DEALER

CHARLIE DEATLEY JULIA TUCKER 3864 MCCLURE RD 
WINCHESTER, KY  40391

3 2

2 508 1 2 1GOLDEN REDEMPTION

HEVER AGUIAR GLORIA MENDOZA 5801 127TH AV SOUTHWEST 
RANCHES, FL  33330

4 4

3 313 3 3 3HIGH COUNTRY ADDICTION

MANDY GAGLIANO MANDY GAGLIANO 17 S SAGE HILL RD GILLETTE, 
WY  82718

2 1

4 455 4 4 4HS TEDDY BEAR

DOLLY PIERSON KELLY NEHRING 5171 SHABBONA GROVE RD, 
SHABBONA, IL 60550 SHABBON

1 3

5 456 5 5 5DJS INDIA

TYANNA MILLER TYANNA MILLER 7973 WEST U.S. HIGHWAY 36 
COATESVILLE, IN  46121

5 5
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2024 
INTERNATIONAL 
HORSE SHOW

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

11 & Under Youth Country Trail Pleasure69

LAMBERT DANE SEPT

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
CAMP

Judge E
MURDOCK

1 450 1 1 2HMH SECRETS N THE MOONLIGHT

NOLAN VANCE DEREK VANCE 3385 MIDDLE RUM ROAD 
WAYNESVILLE, OH  45068

2 1

2 146 2 2 1CHOCTAWS MOUNTAIN TRAVELER

SYDNEY CANTRELL KAREN FREEMAN 108 MOUNTAIN HORSE WAY 
FLOYD, VA  24091

1 2

3 420 3 3 3MRS ALL THAT

ADDISYN CHANDLER/ 
SHADOW VALLEY 
FARM

ADDISYN CHANDLER/ SHADOW 
VALLEY FARM

4295 WHITE CONKWRIGHT 
ROAD WINCHESTER, KY  40391

3 3
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2024 
INTERNATIONAL 
HORSE SHOW

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

6+ Open Western Pleasure70

DANE SEPT CAMP

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
MURDOCK

Judge E
LAMBERT

1 388 4 3 1WOFS WIND COMMANDER

MARY KELLY TUCKER ANN DAY N 7556 LAKE MILLECOQUIN DR. 
ENGALDINE, KY  MI

2 2

2 577 1 2 2PACOS MASTERPIECE

PEGGY EDWARDS PEGGY EDWARDS 1055 WALES RUN MOUNT 
WASHINGTON, KY  40047

4 7

3 376 3 9 5BACK MARKET DIAMOND

CHARLIE DEATLEY STEVE HEUSLEIN 30738 COUNTY RD. 1 
LACRESCENT, MN  55947

3 3

4 354 5 5 6EHR BUD PLATINUM

SHAUN LYON LUCINDA BELCHER 630 MILLER HUNT RD 
RICHMOND, KY  40391

1 4

5 507 2 7 8CHOCTAWS MT HERRTTHROB

ALAN CANTRELL ALAN CANTRELL 307 WOODS GAP RD FLOYD, VA 
24091

5 1

6 369 7 1 4GSS ROCK ME STEADY

MICHELLE RUCKER MICHELLE RUCKER 843 ORLANDO COURT 
ROANOKE, VA  24019

6 5

7 509 6 8 3CRIMSONS GOLD STAR

HEVER AGUIAR GLORIA MENDOZA 5801 127TH AV SOUTHWEST 
RANCHES, FL  33330

7 6

8 372 8 6 7G.S. PEP TO MY STEP

PAMELA SHEPHERD PAMELA SHEPHERD 4530 YORK LANDING ROAD 
WOODLAWN, TN  37191

8 8
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Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

6+ Open Western Pleasure70

DANE SEPT CAMP

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
MURDOCK

Judge E
LAMBERT

9 396 9 4 9SANDSTORM

ANNA KOWAL ANNA KOWAL 194 NORTH BICKETT RD XENIA, 
OH  45385

9 9

10 458 10 10 10HOT ROD

EMMA MCDONALD EMMA MCDONALD 112 NAPIER RD LONDON, KY  
40744

10 10
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2024 
INTERNATIONAL 
HORSE SHOW

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

12-17 Youth Show Pleasure71

SEPT CAMP MURDOCK

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
LAMBERT

Judge E
DANE

1 323 1 2 3HCR’S AFTER MIDNIGHT

JULIE BROWN JULIE BROWN 603 GOOSE CREEK ROAD 
WINCHESTER, KY  40391

2 1

2 378 3 3 1DHSS DIAMOND BROKER

RUBY DEATLEY MELISSE SHARKEY 10419 CORNING ST. FISHERS, IN 
46038

1 4

3 484 7 1 2HCRS SHOOTING STAR

JUSTIN STEFANIC JASON & AMY STEFANIC 5729 KY HWY 32 W CYNTHIANA, 
KY  41031

4 6

4 503 2 9 5RMS DARK KNIGHT

RYAN MONROE KEVIN MONROE 1162 10 STREET PORTSMOUTH, 
OH  45662

5 2

5 330 4 6 9RIP STONE JOE

KARTER ALEXANDER MELISSA ALEXANDER 730 SIPPLE RIDGE 
BEATTYVILLE, KY  41311

6 3

6 505 5 4 8MVRS BOLD WITNESS

AVERY BENNETT AVERY BENNETT 277 SHAKER MILL BEND RD. 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42103

9 5

7 433 8 5 7GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY

BRENTNEE ADAMS CHRISTY ADAMS 650 SUGAR LOAF MT RD 
MOREHEAD, KY  40351

3 7

8 404 6 7 6SMOKEY MOUNTAIN LILY DEE

KARSON HILL ONEIDA HANEY 1804 HIGHWAY 844 WEST 
LIBERTY, KY  41472

8 8
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Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

12-17 Youth Show Pleasure71

SEPT CAMP MURDOCK

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
LAMBERT

Judge E
DANE

9 473 9 8 4PENCES SPECIAL ANNIE

TYLER KILBURN ASHLEY HARRISON 7640 KY 11 MAYSVILLE, AL  
41056

7 9
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2024 
INTERNATIONAL 
HORSE SHOW

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Ladies Trail Pleasure72

CAMP MURDOCK LAMBERT

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
DANE

Judge E
SEPT

1 335 1 1 4DNS HIGH MAINTENANCE

AMY DIAMOND-KIPER AMY DIAMOND-KIPER 2385 N YARNALLTON PIKE 
LEXINGTON, KY  40511

2 1

2 425 2 3 2RODEO

MOLLY BOYD MOLLY BOYD 663 DERICKSON LN STANTON, 
KY  40380

6 3

3 533 4 2 1CHAMPAGNE ON THE ROCKS

SUE DUNN BETTY & HENRY LOVELL 616 COLLINS RD PARIS, KY 
40361

4 8

4 511 3 7 6BONOS WHITE LIGHTENING

LINDSEY COUCH LINDSEY COUCH 5397 COUNTRY LANE MILFORD, 
OH  45150

1 2

5 306 6 4 3TMS RHYTHM IS A DANCER

CHASITY ADKINS MORGAN STUMBO 1641 MIDDLE BRIDGE RD 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42103

3 4

6 390 9 5 5HURTS ROLLING THUNDER

SALLY HURT SALLY HURT 515 REED HURT RD CAMPTON, 
KY  41031

5 5

7 308 5 6 7LVS AMY LEE

SYDNEE DILLARD SYDNEE DILLARD 110 WIDENER CIRCLE 
FRANKLIN, TN  42134

8 6

8 374 7 8 8ZORROS TOTAL PACKAGE

CAREY HOWARD DEBBIE VAUGHT 153 QUEEN REGENT COURT 
BLUE RIDGE, VA  24064

7 7
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Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Ladies Trail Pleasure72

CAMP MURDOCK LAMBERT

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
DANE

Judge E
SEPT

9 468 8 9 9SHS CAMDYNS BLUE BELLE

TANA WELLS MELISSA WALTERS 8007 NAPOLEON ZION STATION 
ROAD DRY RIDGE, KY  410

9 9
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2024 
INTERNATIONAL 
HORSE SHOW

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Amatuer Western Pleasure74

LAMBERT DANE SEPT

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
CAMP

Judge E
MURDOCK

1 369 1 3 1GSS ROCK ME STEADY

MICHELLE RUCKER MICHELLE RUCKER 843 ORLANDO COURT 
ROANOKE, VA  24019

3 3

2 421 2 2 6WIPEOUT

MOLLY BOYD MOLLY BOYD 663 DERICKSON LN STANTON, 
KY  40380

4 1

3 389 3 4 4G AND BS DEUCES WILD

SHARMA BROWN SHARMA BROWN 4495 DONALDSON RD MOUNT 
STERLING, KY  40353

2 2

4 452 5 1 3VBFS HEART IN MOTION

DOLLY PIERSON DOLLY PIERSON 305 W COMANCHE AVE, PO BOX 
335 SHABBONA, IL  60550

1 5

5 456 6 5 5DJS INDIA

TYANNA MILLER TYANNA MILLER 7973 WEST U.S. HIGHWAY 36 
COATESVILLE, IN  46121

6 7

6 509 4 6 7CRIMSONS GOLD STAR

GLORIA MENDOZA GLORIA MENDOZA 5801 127TH AV SOUTHWEST 
RANCHES, FL  33330

7 6

7 321 7 8 8ELITE’S HALLELUJAH

JULIE BROWN JULIE BROWN 603 GOOSE CREEK ROAD 
WINCHESTER, KY  40391

5 4

8 458 8 7 2HOT ROD

EMMA MCDONALD EMMA MCDONALD 112 NAPIER RD LONDON, KY 
40744

8 8
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2024 
INTERNATIONAL 
HORSE SHOW

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

12-17 Youth Country Trail Pleasure75

DANE SEPT CAMP

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
MURDOCK

Judge E
LAMBERT

1 388 6 5 1WOFS WIND COMMANDER

RUBY DEATLEY ANN DAY N 7556 LAKE MILLECOQUIN DR. 
ENGALDINE, KY  MI

2 2

2 450 1 2 7HMH SECRETS N THE MOONLIGHT

ASHLYN VANCE DEREK VANCE 3385 MIDDLE RUM ROAD 
WAYNESVILLE, OH  45068

3 4

3 384 5 3 2SHES ALL MINE

OLIVIA WARNER BRENDA WATSON 5674 KY RT. 825 LEANDER, KY 
41222

4 3

4 329 7 8 3OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS

OLIVIA HALL JENNIFER FLANNERY-HALL 59 WALLEN SUBDIVISION 
PRESTONSBURG, KY  41653

1 1

5 436 2 1 6GODSEYS DIXIE

MARGARET BARID MARGARET BARID 2269 RATCLIFF RD PIKEVILLE, 
KY  41501

8 6

7 343 8 7 4DEWEESE FARMS REVOLUTION

ALIYAH GOOSTREE LANGSTONE HARVEY 519 GREGORY ROAD FRANKLIN, 
KY  421345320

5 5

8 334 3 6 8STARDUSTS PALADIN

SAVANNAH EMBLY KEVIN KIPER 2385 N YARNALLTON PIKE 
LEXINGTON, KY  40511

6 8
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2024 
INTERNATIONAL 
HORSE SHOW

5 Judge Results

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Mens Country Trail Pleasure76

SEPT CAMP MURDOCK

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
LAMBERT

Judge E
DANE

1 378 3 1 1DHSS DIAMOND BROKER

CHARLIE DEATLEY MELISSE SHARKEY 10419 CORNING ST. FISHERS, IN 
46038

3 1

2 146 1 2 3CHOCTAWS MOUNTAIN TRAVELER

ALAN CANTRELL KAREN FREEMAN 108 MOUNTAIN HORSE WAY 
FLOYD, VA  24091

4 5

3 470 2 6 6GHSS IM A HOLIDAY

COLE COMPTON SHELLY COMPTON 5755 WOODBURN ALLEN 
SPRINGS ROAD BOWLING 
GREEN, KY

2 4

4 494 4 4 5SWEET EMOTIONS

CLINTON DIXON RANDY SMITH 1150 GREEN SPRINGS RD YORK, 
PA  17406

6 2

5 508 5 5 4GOLDEN REDEMPTION

HEVER AGUUISR GLORIA MENDOZA 5801 127TH AV SOUTHWEST 
RANCHES, FL  33330

1 8

6 532 8 3 2RAYLAN

PAUL WILLIS MICHAEL WALKER PO BOX190 QUINQUE, VA  22965

7 6

7 510 7 8 7DARBYS AMERICAN SUNDOWN

GREG BREWER DANA PUGH 2269 RATCLIFF RD PIKEVILLE, 
KY  41501

5 3

8 487 6 7 8DOUBLECREEKS DUN IT EASY

DAVE SHEMONIC NANCY KLEIN 10764 STATE RT F 
FARMINGTON, MO 

8 7
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